RE: EXTENSION OF ORIGINAL PETITION : BEFORE THE
FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
Begianing 120" W of Ridge Road and ¢ DEPUTY ZONING
Law Orrices or 100" N of Philadelphia Road
NOLAN, PLUMNOPS & WiLLiAss E l4th Ehuwn Dhuuct : COMMISSIONER
204 West Peunsvivania Avenuc Volz - P
Towson, MARYLAND 21204 g‘m‘ﬂ‘ il N TRAT XA """" Ba- 200} d or

: BALTIMORE COUNTY
April 9, 1976
Accordingly, it will be greatly appreciated Lf this Ha e
special exception request can be extended for a period of ]
three years from August 21, 1976 as set out hereinabove. i EXTENSION ORDER

March 8, 1976

'l"h- Honorable 5. Eric DiNenna
issioner

5 Comt Thanking you and ye taff for your attention to Jam, Nolaa, Eaqul: i

c:quqty office Building this important qunt. Aani awaiting your advice :n ::':u 204 radic o i

‘Towson, Maryland 21201 regard, I am 3 \l'ar::u-,lvuu Av aue . IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Daliimore County, this |
‘owsan, Maryland 21204

Re: grwzrtygnt v«:i.x I:vuss-f-’;\t Ooépor;:éull. Sincerely,
ecial Exception for ces Gran n \
fipigeilors ] by Order Dated August 21, 2 BE: Exteasion of Origloal Petition for
1974, Pending Map Item No. VI-16, Ltrniat A L e Special Exception
REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF SPECIAL EXCEPTION. James D. Nolan Beglaalag 120" W of Kidge Road aad
JDN/hL 180" ¥ of ’
Dear Commissioner DiNenna: ©€c:  Mr. Daniel R. Volz I4th Election District ]
volz Investment Corporation .llmm i August 21, 1979,
am sure your file in this matter will reveal 3776 Philadelphia Road NO., 75-27-%A Hon 3 N -
former De| g Commissioner Dyer, by his Opinion and Orde: of Balto., Md. 21237 (Lem 200)
August 21, 1974, in the above entitled zoning case, grantad ear Mr. Nolaa: 4
a special exception for offices in an offlce building, with
restrictions as noted in the Order, for a .472-acre tract in 1
the northwest quadrant of Philadelphia Road and Ridge Road, bave tais date passed my evieaslon Ordar i the above captioned
imm:diately .o the west of the Golden Ring Permanent Savings matter in accordance with the attachod.
& Loan Auaa.l.nugn and émagia::i{ tg ;vhe m;rtmest of the
roperty presently owned and uf ze Volz Investment Corp-
Eation for various Gomerolal purposesy As yon also know, Very teuly yours,
this entire vicinity has been greatly affected by the nearby
Golden Ring Mall which is in sight of the subject property.

3
§ = dayof Apsil, 1976, that the Special Exception for an office building |
and offices, granted August 21, 1974, should be and the same is hereby ex- é

tended for a period of three (3) years, Geginning August 21, 1976, and ending

Zoaing Commissi
Baltimore County

By this letter we uoum zulpucr.tuuy toqwus: wn behalf S. ERIC DI NENNA
of Volz I a 3-yea a 2= Zoning Commiasioner

year anniversary date of the grant of t.hin special ump:mn, 3
namely a J-year extension of the special exception from August SED/me

21, 1976, to August 21, 1979.

At the present time the Volz Investment Corporation
has a pending zoning map request seeking
similar to the zoning pt‘uuing l:numi :n
rants of this intersection. ce the

until middle of October, 1916, we will un
whether the County Council will adopt the H.uu:ing Board's
recommendation and so zone the property B.R.-C.N.S.
\-

Attachmeats
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PETI{ION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF RALTIMORE COUNTY:
RATION

0l
L or we, VOLZ INVESTMENT CORP/ __ legal owner__of the property situale in Baltimore
County and which is described in the description and plat altachid hereto and made a part bereof,

hereby petition for a Variance from Section..

thirty (30) feet.

of the Zoning Reguiations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Ballimore County; for the
louwlul reasons: (indicale hardship or practical difficulty)

Thac without the requested rear yard variance the Petitioner
will sustain practical difficulty and unrzasonable hardship.

2. That the i is in ty with the spirit
and intent of the Regulations, and if granted will in no way be
harmful to health, safety and general welfare of the area involved.

Property is lo be posted and advertised as prescribed by coning Regulations.

1, of we, agree to pay expenses of abave Varianc: advertisiug, posting, etc,, upon filing of this
and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of

re County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

204 W. Pennsylvania Avenue
e - my -Maryland -2 -

m\un m Tt day otugust

/h.r«.....a.ﬂl ...,..ﬂ“L sy
s D. Nolan, Petitioner's Attorney Protestant’s Attorney

-21204

ORDERED By The Zoning Comn sssioner of Baltimore County, this. 19¢ R—

iaiay le,,‘ ihat the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

rquln-d by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through.

mm Cuunly. that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zaning
of Baltimore County in Room 106. County Office Bullding in Towson, Ballimore

vk, 40190 c'clock
P

August 21, 1974

James D, Nolan, Esquirc
204 Weat Peanaylvania Avenus
Towson, Maryland Z120¢

RE: Petitioa for Special Lxception and

Variance
Begiaatag 120! W
100" N of Philadelp
14th District

1ia Hosd

Volz Iavestrioat Carparation -

Petitioners
NO. 75-27-XA (Liam Nou v

Duar bMr. Nolan:

Lhavae this dats passed m, Order in the sbove captiosed
accordance with the attached.

Yery truly yours,
/
y e
JAM DYER &
Deputy Zoniag Commisaioner

JED/me

Attachment

tidge Road and
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ANBYOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 2

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
CORPORATION
L or we,.VOLZ INVESTMENT /__

to the Zonlng Law of Baltimore County, from an........NeR:
wmmemmmmmemmma e oo ..._20D¢; for the following reasons:

See attached description

County, to use the hercin described property, for.

~--legal owner... of the property situate in Baltimore
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,
bereby petition (1) that the wning status of the herein described property be re-classified, pursuant

<eee- zone lo an

.--iD 2 D.R.16 zong .
Property is 1o be posted and advertised as pmn.'rllr:d by Zoning Regulations.
I or we, agree to pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Special Exceplion advertising,
posting, elc., upon filing of this pelition, anc further agree to and are (o be bound by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Rallimore

| P -VoLZ. INYES! - CORPORATION
A
- VAW, .
Legal Owner
Mdm !Z?;_ ghilndel‘ghln Road

Meryland

I L AN

nd
AT
ﬂaé nalmumr-mnm: Protestant's Attorney
204 WL Pennsylvania Avenue
», 1204

]

§= OHDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this.__13th __
al..... duly 197 4, ihat the subject matter of this petition be advertised. as
requircd by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of gencral circulation through-
out Baltimare County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Ballimore County in Room 106, Counly Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
County, on the 19th --.day of. August 1oz, o 10300 a'clock

(over)

SPECIAL EXCEPTION
¥OR OFFICE BUILDING

I A DR 16 Z0KE

m a0 th accchueignt tide of & 16 foot right of
the two following courses and discances

BEGINNING for the

from the canter line {nte
north 73 degrees 36 minutes west 178 feet more or 1
degraes 26 minutes west 120 feet more or less to the point of begfaning
and to the division line between DR 16 and AL Zoning, thence leaving
14 zoning diviston line north
o fourth line of

I3 degrees 5t minutes ea
that tract of land which by 4
among the Land Mecords of Baltimora Couaty in Liber WIX Ro.i0fh folto
58 ate. was convayed by Henry M. Volx and wifn to Velz Inu
Corporation, thence running with and binding oa a part of said fourch,
the fifth, sixth, seventh and pact of the firsc Lines of matd deed the
five following cour: nd 4 outh 67 de 05 afnutes weat
13.7¢ feet, north 23 degrees 54 minutes west 100 t, mouth 67
degrees 05 minutes west 148.64 feet, wouth 28 degr: 46 minutes east
150,93 feer and norch 59 degrees 26 minutes sast 130.L1 faet to the

e of baginning.

CONTAINING 0,472 acres of land more ot 1

April 3, 1974

S e
APR 1B 1874

GHBER MECEIVED FOR Fi |

LT

ey

e

DATE

.‘ 7

—i

FROM_

sumlEcT Fetition 8 J'i-"?-x.\

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION B BEFORE THE
AND VARIANCE Metropolitan water and sower (s avai ble to the site as is lir: pro-

Beginniag 120' W of Ridge B ad and :  DEPUTY ZONING
100" N of Philadelphia Road - 14th District tection in the form of fire b ¢
Volz I Corperation - :  COMMISSIONER rohydrants and access. 1t doveloped undes the pre-

NO. 75-27-XA (Item No. 200) sent zoning classification, the site would generate rinre traffic as an apart

: OF

ment dovelopment than it would B o 3
e/ 4 as an office complex.  Development of the sitd

for affice use was considered by the Planning ataff to by conutstent with the

polices of the 1980 Guideplan.

This Petition represents » zeguest for a Special Exception for offices Without reviewing the testimony and evide

2 in detail wat based on all

and an office building together with an additional request for a side yard set- testimony and evidence submitted, it is the opinion of the D puty 2 «
e o e Deputy Zoning Gom -

back Variance. The property in question contains 472 acres and is part and missioner that all requirements of Section 502. | have b tand that th
: © been met and that the

parcel to additional property owned by the Petitioners. The site is located Petitioners would be facea with a practical difficulty and unusual hard
a usual hardship if

120 feet west of Ridge Road and 100 feet north of Philadelphia Road, in the Aot permitted to locate the proposed building with the eight foat of th t
g not of the west-

Fourteenth Election District of Baln

vore County, and ir zoned D R, 16 cramest praperty line.  The lacation of the building, as proposed, will re-

Experts i the field of architecture, coal engineering and real estate quire leas grading or disturbance of the natural torrain and h 1d
atural te and, as such, shoul

testified in behalf of the Petitioners' request. b of benefit to the health, safety and general welfare of the commu ty. Thi
. cifare of the c nity. The

Testimony and evidence presented by the above experts established granting of the Variance also would be

within the context of the spirit and in-

that the subject property was situated in an a:va within which an office build- T tent of the altimore County Zoning Regulations

ing, such as would not be 1 to the health, safoty and Thesefore, 1T IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Cammissiones of

general welfare of the community and would serve a genuine need for offices Baitimare County this

day of August, 1974, that the horein re-

in the area. fucsted Special Exception for ufficos and an affice building, together with a

The area was described as exparding and changing, i.o., Golden Ring ate that will permit the building 1o be ituated within cight feet of th
cight feet of the

Fasex Community College and Franklin Squar s

Mall, Rossville Boulevard, westernmast ur 679 < 05' W 148, 64!

property line should be and the same

Haspital. Reference was also made to various other new construction,

arc GRANTED subject to the following;

a convalescent hame and ancillary offices.

. 1. ‘\(r:;! mdnrnpllanl‘! with the site plan submitted here-
. vith and marked Petitione .
The grade or topography of the site was described and indicated on the e
& Approval of a site plan by the State Highway Admin-
istration, Department of Public Works, Department
n;r Traific Engineering and Office of Planning and
oning.

Petitioners' Exhibii ¥o. | as falling off to the west which necessitates locat-
ing the building within cight feet of the westernmost property line. This

location would also require less change in the natural grade and would provide

a better parking arrangement.

P /. 3,
Deputy Zoning Comymigsioner of
Baltimore County

BA!IMORE COUNTY, MARYJAiND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

FOTICE 0P ERZARING

By Petition for
%: mmurmon

s ®/5 Ridge Rd., 178' N of Philadelphia Rd.
Petition fo al Exception for Offices and Offlice Bullding
Petition for Varisnce for o Rear Yard

Legn ct b DuTE:__ Mouday, Mugpuat 19, 3974 00000

HEARTAG : Monday, August 19, 1974 (10:00 A.M.)

PIACE: ROOY 106 COMTY OFFICH IUTLOLN, 311 W. CEESAPRUE AVEE,

The staff of the 0ffice of Planning and Zoning has r.

TOWBON, MARYLUD
O, YT
subject pecltion and has the following corment to offer.

The granting of this request vould be consistent with the policles
of the 1980 Guideplan.

e

LT
WilTi{an D. Fromr, Direc
Offfce of Planning and Zoning k)




BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

July 19, 1974
SOUNTY OFFICE WILLDING
0L Clesmeate renve
Towaon, daryland 21304

Janes D. Holan
204 W. m-rx‘-i‘s.'i Avenus
Towson, Maryland 21204

June 21, 1974

James D. Nolan, Esq.
204 W. Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

TONTHG ADHIN: T RAT 0N

; 3 ) 2 : . RE: Variance Peti
m:I:A:um » i A gk ey Ttem 200 o
g st 4 A T MU ABINISTRAT 10N Volz Investment Corporation -
¥ Dear Mr. Nolan: t 3 x % ¥ HEALTH. B PARTHE Petitioner
This office is in receipt of revised plans 3 3 owson, 3 3 s Dear Mr. Nolan:

and/or descriptions which reflect the required £ 2 : 5 im e

changes of the participating agency(s) of the : VAR i 5 2 g % SEBANINENT o The Zoning i has

Zoning Advisory Committee. i : : A TP S e : : g AL (c e, the plans submitted with the above referenced

petition and has made an on site field inspectis
of the property. The following comments |$:cn =
result of this review and inspection.

This petition is accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filine certificate. Notice
of the hearing date and time, which will be held not
less than 30, nor more than 20 da{s after the
date on the filing certificate, will be forwarded
N O BUCATIN to you in the near future.

i These comments a

e re not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development

Very truly yours, plans that may have a bearing on this case. The

JANES B. BYRNES, 11T ! ; SR o ; S ' 1T as to the appropriateness of the requested zoning.

Chairman, 5
Zoning Advisory Committee

The subject property is located a roximatel:
150 feet west of a poeint on the -uuu.‘.Zf: side :Ey
Ridge Ruad, approximately 178 feet northwest of

’ . - d 3 . S (NS5 . i & Phitauslphia Road, in the l4th Election District
JIBB:ID s i R i : 4 :l B _Ll.mnre .County. It is presently improved by
Enclosure i d . 2 i : : B one: ste;y shingle an:g‘;nmd a p::runn of a barn
: property line.
ca David W. Dallas, Jr. 3 RS A T AN A one-story brick bank building exists to th
8713 0id Harford Road - % 3 east, and to the southeast is a combination tnvar:
Baltimore, Maryland 21234 s . - ? barber shop and beauty parlor. To the south, between

the site and Philadelphia Road, are two existi
3:::““9" Farm land exists to'ham the north :gd

The petitioner is requesting a Special Exception

z { 4
i : Balttwore Gauaty, Merglund [t #2200 (1973-197k)
. el
Bepartment Of Publtc Warks ::: ;""”‘”’“ Catp
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING [ June 19, 197k BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

b TOMSON, MARYLAND 21204 2 JEFFERSON BUILOING  TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208 -

I Bureen of Bagineering IR — g
Trom 200 I B Tune 21, 1974 strwonme % orven. 8. s st e DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
e ! Developnent of this property throush atripping, grading and stabilization Eusens J. Currons. PE Wa, T, Meczen

could result in a sediment pollution problem, damaging private and public p— i et
holdirgs downstream of the property. A grading parmit iz, thevaefore, o
Y, necessary for all grading, including the stripping of top soil,
for offices and to erect a 'y building 1 Mr, 8. Eric Dilienna i i
containing approximately 3000 square feet of tloorl Zoning comutmis SToit BRATH GO : .
area. s proposed for 14 vehicles. County Office Bui 3 3
Wlﬂu:ﬁl;?‘:’;;ﬂ:::gté pgmli,: a rear z " T‘mawn, rarylnn; Zu‘a The Applicant must reovids necessary drainage facilitins (temporary er
yard setback of 8 feet instead of the requirad 30 permanent) to prevent ereallng any nulsances or damiges to arjscent
feet has been requested. - Re: Item 200 (1773-197k) Brop » e3pecially by the of surface waters. Correcticn ;
Properiy Owner: Vols inwestaent Corp, of any proolen which may result, due to iwproper grading or Lmpropur
This i is wi of the W/S Ridge Road., 178' N of Philndelphia Rd. installntion of dralnsge facilities, would be the full respensibility of the Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
subject application until such tima as plans are revised Existing Zoning: D.R. 16 Applieant, éening E\::nlsslmur
to reflect the comments of the Bureau of Traffic Prorosed Zon'ng: Special Exception for offises > 3 ounty 0ffice Building
lnglnuaring. the Burecau of Pngineering and the Project and an office ‘wlédxng i WATER AND SANITARY Si NTS: Towson, Maryland 21204
e No. of Acres: 0,472 uisiciet lhth
S R LT, e Rt LR Public water supply and oanitory seworage exist in iniladelphis Boad - Re: Item 200 - ZAC - June &, 1574
0 2 and Hidge Road. Property Owner: Volz INvestment Curp.
b il T /s Ridge Road, 178 feet N of Philadclphia Road
Qe b, [ e = comnents nre furnished in rogard wo the plst sulmitted to X Vary truly cours, Special Exception for offices and office building

e following SRl R
this office for review by the Zening Advisory Sonalttes in connection with strict

J J i
ghies 8. prmies, 11 the subject item, _%wuﬁ??a ) | Dear Hr. DiNanna:

. 2 = 7 ELLSWORTH N, DI
Zoning Advisory Committee EIGHAY COTENTS: Chlef, Bureau of

As presently zoned, this site would generate spproximately

J Pniladelphia Road (Md.7) L3 a State Roadj therefors, all improvessnts, 55 trips per day. The proposed office building would generate
JBR:D and drainage requirements as ey affect the road ENDIEAN P ag = approximately 45 trips per day.
3 came under the jurisdiction of tho Marylsnd Highway Adnlnistration. Any ¥
Enclosure utility construction within the State Rosd right-of-umy will be subject to ee:  G. Ao Heler Very truly yours,
7 the atandards, spacifisations and approval of the State in add.tlon to these ) g % X i
cc: David W. Dallas, Jr. of Baltimore County. L - H.d, Sh A : L/ \/ %
8713 0ld Harford Road A 16 and 17 1.2 Tosltion Sheets ALl N Al e
Baltimore, Maryland 21234 Ridge Road, an existing County road is propesed to be improved in the N.E. L ngd 5-3 Topo (3\ o N
¥ future, as a LO-foot clased-type roadway cross-section cn & 50-foot right- A 90 Tax Map Mithael 5. Flanigan

of=xay. Highway improvements and h

shwny ig.t-of=way widening, Ineluding
a fillet area for sight distance at th

o Philadelphis Road - Ridce Koad
rd any y e for slopes will be
required in connsetion with any grading or bullding pesmlt application.

Traffic Engineer Asscciate

MSF/pk

The stutus of Lhe indicated "existing 16-foot right-of-ray" is unkncwn
and asswmed ‘o be private. It is the responsibility of the Petitionsr to
rtain and elarify rights therein.

locationa are autjest to sprroval by the Department of
ane shall be conetructed in accordance with Baltismore 3 i




Baltimore County Fire Department
J Austin Dcitz
vt

Towson. Maryland 21204

[Ersriny

Office of Plauning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Haryland 21204

Attention: Hr. Jack Dillon, Chairman
Zoning Advisory Conmmittee

Re: Property Owner: Volz

oatrent Carp.

Location: /5 Ridge Rd., 174" M of Philadelph toad
Item o. 200 Zoning Agenda L 197h
Gentlenen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed

by this Sureau and the commeits helow marked with an "x" are applicable
and required to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for
the property.

€ i) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and
shall be located at intervals of 3 feet along an
approved road in accordance with Saltimore County Standards
as published by the Department of Public iorks.

¢ ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site.

¢ ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

C=E33 the maximun allowed by the D'ii¢ Department,

The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts

of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning

of aperations,

(1) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the
sice shall comply with all applicable requirements of the

Hational Fire Protection Association Standard fo. 101

"The Life Safety Code", 1970 Edition prior to nccupancy,

3ite plans are appruved as draw:,

The Fire Prevention Dureau has no comments at this time.

) 4

~
—e
o

7Y 5
- loted and 752 s .( 2 £a
-/I A [ Approved: 7"{
i R
anning Group Deputy Chiel
Special Inspection Division Pire Preves

on Bureau

mls
4/16/73
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

‘Neeth | e=——m—

iEs
i
il
ik:
HE

‘TOWSON, MD.,_
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annsxes advertisemenl was

ongngelo o, 197k

s Erunty, vy pathorny ot the pulished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weckly newspaper printed
o

hebding: and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., onco. in. ench

_successtve weeks:belore the_. .. 1.

&

L3

——BaLriMore County, IMIARYLAND
DepaRTMENT OF HEALTH

JEFFERSON BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DONALD J. ROOP. M.D., MPH.

erury ararx ano coumry wexiT oo

June 5, 1974

Mr, §. Eric DiNeana, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

Courty Office Building

Tewson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Dilemna:

Comments on Item 200, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting,
June &, 1974, aro au follows:

Volz Investment Corp.
ge Rd., 178" K of Philadelphia Road
D.R.16

Special Exception for offices and an
office bullding.

Ho. of Acres: 0.472

District: 14

Property Owner:

Proposed Zonin

Metropolitan water and sever must be extended to site.

Food Prote frior to construction ,
renovation andfor imstallailon of equipment for this food service
facility, complete plans and specifications must be submitted to
the Division of Food Protection, Baltimore County Department of
Health, for review and approval.

Air Pollution Comments: The building or buildings oa
this site may be subject to a permit to construct and a perait
to operate any and all fuel burning and processing equipment.
Additional informatfon may be obtaincd frem the Division of Air
Pollution and Industrial Hygiene, Baltimere County Department of

Health.
Very truly yours,
(2 N ), 7
T Al Kbl
Thomas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
HVB/ncé
PETITION FOR
AN VARARCE CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
ey
ZONING: Petition for
e Pechion o Harunce ROSEDALE, MD 9. 2%
for & Rear Yard 2 D, 1

LOCATION: Heginning 120 freet,
mare o 'eas, West of Ridge Road

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
104100 st o o ew, Nerth:

published in THE OBSERVEF, o weekly newspaper published
[DATE & TIME: MONDAY. o
[AUGUST 19, 1974 at 16:00 A.M. in Rosedale, Baltimore Ceunty, Md.,

& HEARING:
;’-—m,cnbnmﬂmm lfzﬁ day of,

11 W

(Chesapeake  Avease, Towson,

st appearing on 'he_Lniduy of 192
The Zaning. Commissioner. of

Faltimore County, by autherity THE

of the Zamiag Aet and;

County

will bk » publl hearing:

before the

192%. the publication

Petition for Variance from j
B | e Uieglaions of Buliewes | Cost of Advertisementtdil. 7
imﬂmm:h-( feet. instead of Lhe mxquired 30
6 svaa — ot i et
| Roar Vares =30 sret appearing on the. o -day of. . The Zoning Regulation ta be
Al Ouac pareel o vacepled as follow

9.7k,

THE JEFFERSONIAY,
Lt e

Cost of Advertiscment, §..

%
oo

et

Pt

o

e

e ol 1 s e
2k e s Y e
R Coure . dianins st 7
S S ot o 1331 e
|, e
mimtes i TS Tent o 1

i
i
;

:
!
|

a0 s e
] n

B Sine b e o
TR I ety o Ve 1
vt s o
e
iy h'-.l”'-ml_lll

) AN
_g"!:-'-v.-'—--.m

i
ﬂ
|

i
L

f
I

i

Section 1H2.40 (S04, 152) -
Rear Yaras - 30 feet.

All that parcel of land in the
Fourteenth Distriet of Raltimore
 Count fed
| Heginning for the same on
Bortkernmost side of a 16 foot

OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND %, 15140
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT :

\O
: N
oave_MUSt 19, 1% sccounrQleblz Y

awounr_ 8726 £

veLLow - customEn

Advertining and pooting of property for Vols Inv. Coxp.
#75-27-x0

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No.
OFFICE OF rINA| L - REVELUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPY

Corve July 22y 197k accounr 01662

Amount 850,00
Bisyaimuvion
Acincy veLLow - customen

WILLIAM O FROMM
Binkcron

S ERIC DINENNA
zominG cammisnionER

June 10, 1974

Mr. S, Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna;
Comments on [tem 200, Zoning Advisory Commillee Meeting, June 4, 1974, are as fullows:

Propert Owner: Volz Investment Corp.

Location: W/S Ridge Road, 178' N of Philadelphia Road

Existing Zoning: D.R.16

Proposed Zoning: Special Excepiion for offices and an office building
No. of Acres: 0.472

District: 14th

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers tha following comments. These comments
are not intended to indicate the oppropriateness of the zening in question, but are 1o assure that

ol parties are made oware of plans or problems with regard to development plons that may have o
bearing i this petition.

The awnarship of the cdjacent properties must be noted on the site plan and if the petitioner
is the owner of any of the adjaceni properties, an overall site plan must be submitted along
with li with the subdivisi gulations.

Very truly yours,

rfn LWt 2
7 John L. Vambley
Planning Specialist 11

Project and Development Planning Division

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANMING AND ZONING
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&—
PETITION MAPPI®:G PROGRESS SHEET

FUNCTION Wall Map | Griginal Duplicate Tracing | 200 Sheat |

date | by [dote T by [dote | by [dote | by [ deie | by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND . 21204

Dalst
June &, 1974
iladelphia Road
ffizen and an office bullding

District: uta
Ho. Acres: kT

Doar Mr. Di''srna:

Yo adverse effec’ en stident p

WP/l

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING ND ZONING
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has teen received * this t( day of

Petition number added to

outline
Denied
Granted by
2C. BA, CC, CA
’ Revised Plans:
Reviewed by: /. A ¥
L 7 Chang: in sutline or description___ yes
/ ——No
Previous case:/ Map #
e
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ticilie. Faoil LRk

Lty £

Date of retum:.. F.

97

S.Eric D Nenna,
Zoning Commissioner

filay 197 # ztem &

4 / - 4 )
Petitioner ({17 Ly g £ Submitted by [/ [
7

Petitioner's Attorney .\ |J [Uiin Roviewed by /.

y

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Potition for
assignment of a hearing date. /

James D. Nolan, Es Keaw 200
Penns:

:I.nn.l,:'av-nu-
» Maryland 21204

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Bulding

113 W. Chesapeake Avenuo
Towson, Maryland 2120,

Your Pecition has bee., received and accepted

for filing this 19¢h day of July 1974

§. ERIC DINEWNR, ~———
Zoning Commissioner

Fetitioner_yola Iovestnent Corormtics

Petitioner

.A-ttomy 0 Reviewed by
s Road (21234) e
Zoning Advisory Committec
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